
TO-GO 
MENU

TATCHOS  11.95TATCHOS  11.95
Tater tots, smoked Gouda cheese sauce, bacon,  
tomato, green onion, sour cream, finished off  
with a smoked mozzarella sauce 

 ADD PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 3.00

QUESADILLA  12.95QUESADILLA  12.95
Crisp flour tortillas, sautéed pepper & onion,  
cheddar & Jack cheese, side of sour cream, green 
onion, pico de gallo 

 ADD CHICKEN 5.00

LU LU’S ASIAN WINGS  LU LU’S ASIAN WINGS  FAN-FAVORITE      
Deep-fried chicken wings, sweet & savory sauce, 
garnished with thinly sliced scallion, spicy pepper, 
sesame seeds 

 10 COUNT 16.95 

COLOSSAL BAVARIAN PRETZEL  12.95COLOSSAL BAVARIAN PRETZEL  12.95
Giant Bavarian pretzel, side of house-made 
creamy smoked Gouda sauce 

DRAFTS’ FAMOUS CHICKEN TENDERS 15.95DRAFTS’ FAMOUS CHICKEN TENDERS 15.95
Fresh hand-cut tenders, marinated in buttermilk, 
hand-breaded & fried to order, tossed in your  
choice of sauce, served with crispy Sidewinder fries

KILLER WINGS   KILLER WINGS   
Fresh, never frozen, dry-rubbed jumbo chicken 
wings, fried to a golden brown, tossed in your  
choice of sauce

 BONE-IN 10 COUNT 15.95 
 BONE-IN 20 COUNT 31.95 

 

STARTERS

SALADS FLATBREADS
CAPRESE FLATBREAD 11.95CAPRESE FLATBREAD 11.95
Crispy stone-baked flatbread, Roma tomato, fresh 
mozzarella, grated Parmesan, fresh basil, fresh garlic, 
extra-virgin olive oil, balsamic drizzle

  ITALIAN FLATBREAD  12.95ITALIAN FLATBREAD  12.95
Crispy stone-baked flatbread, zesty marinara, shredded 
mozzarella, pepperoni, mushroom, onion & pepper 

TUSCAN CHICKEN FLATBREAD  12.95TUSCAN CHICKEN FLATBREAD  12.95
Crispy stone-baked flatbread, shredded & Buffalo 
mozzarella, grated Parmesan, diced grilled chicken, 
extra-virgin olive oil, garlic, basil, oven-roasted tomato, 
grilled artichoke, roasted red pepper, Kalamata
olive, balsamic drizzle

CAESAR SALAD 10.95CAESAR SALAD 10.95
Chopped romaine, garlic crouton, shaved  
Parmesan cheese, creamy Caesar dressing 

 ADD CHICKEN 5.00

MIXED GREENS SALAD 9.95MIXED GREENS SALAD 9.95
Finely chopped mixed greens, tomato,  
shredded carrot, cucumber, red cabbage,  
choice of dressing  

 ADD CHICKEN 5.00 

ASIAN CHOPPED SALAD 14.95ASIAN CHOPPED SALAD 14.95
Choice of grilled or crispy chicken, lettuce blend, 
toasted almond, chow mein noodle, green onion, 
honey sesame dressing  

SAUCESSAUCES
MILD 

HOT 

SWEET THAI CHILI

SALT & VINEGAR

BBQ 

JERK 

GARLIC PARMESAN

TERIYAKI



DRAFTS’ 
SPECIALITIES

DRAFTS’ BURGER BAR

SANDWICHES

DESSERTS

DRAFTS’ BURGER 14.95DRAFTS’ BURGER 14.95
The juiciest and most flavorful burger around  
with lettuce, tomato, onion, on a brioche bun

JAMBURGER 15.95JAMBURGER 15.95
Blue cheese, house-made bacon jam, tomato,  
arugula, on a brioche bun

COWBOY BURGER 16.95COWBOY BURGER 16.95
Smoky BBQ sauce, Applewood smoked bacon,  
lettuce, tomato, fried onion ring, on a brioche bun 

PITTSBURGER 16.95PITTSBURGER 16.95
Melted Swiss cheese, Sauerkraut, Thousand Island 
dressing, shaved pastrami, on a brioche bun

ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER 16.95ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER 16.95
Vegan grilled black bean patty, lettuce, tomato,  
red onion, on a brioche bun 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER  16.95PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER  16.95
Shaved prime rib, sautéed onion & pepper,  
Cheez Whiz, melted provolone cheese, on a brioche bun 

TITAN BURGER 16.95TITAN BURGER 16.95
Pimento cheese, bacon jam, Applewood smoked bacon, 
on a brioche bun

ADD YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS | 2.00 EACH

SERVED WITH CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES
UPGRADE TO BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS | 2.00

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH 16.95PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH 16.95
Shaved prime rib, onion & bell pepper, Cheez Whiz, 
melted mozzarella & provolone, on a toasted hoagie 

CALIFORNIA CLUB 15.95CALIFORNIA CLUB 15.95
Oven-roasted turkey, fresh avocado, Swiss cheese, 
Applewood smoked bacon, baby greens, pesto 
mayonnaise, on a roasted garlic tandoori flatbread

FISH SANDWICH 16.95FISH SANDWICH 16.95
Chef’s fresh fish of the day, grilled or blackened, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, on a toasted roll 

CHICKEN SANDWICH 16.95CHICKEN SANDWICH 16.95
Grilled, deep-fried or blackened chicken, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, on a toasted roll 

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH 16.95NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH 16.95
Crispy battered chicken, Nashville-style hot sauce, 
sweet & spicy chili oil, coleslaw, dill pickle chips,  
on a toasted roll 

WHALE & CHIPS 20.95WHALE & CHIPS 20.95
Crispy fried 3/4-pound haddock, served with  
house-made coleslaw, crispy Sidewinder fries, 
cocktail & tartar sauce  

DANISH STYLE BBQ BABY BACK RIBS 20.95DANISH STYLE BBQ BABY BACK RIBS 20.95
1-pound rack, sweet & tangy sauce, served with  
house-made coleslaw, choice of crispy Sidewinder 
fries or garlic smashed potatoes 

DAVID’S FAMOUS CHOCOLATE CAKE 6.95DAVID’S FAMOUS CHOCOLATE CAKE 6.95

CARROT CAKE 6.95CARROT CAKE 6.95

CHOCOLATE S’MORES LAVA CAKE 6.95CHOCOLATE S’MORES LAVA CAKE 6.95
ADD VANILLA ICE CREAM 1.25

WOW Loyalty Members Receive Exclusive Discounts

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 
your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, 

eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any 
known food allergies. 
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PEPPERJACK CHEESE • BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLE • PROVOLONE CHEESE 
PIMENTO CHEESE • SAUTÉED ONIONS • SAUTÉED MUSHROOM  

 FRIED EGG  APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON AVOCADO

HALF-POUND BURGERS, BLEND OF BRISKET, SHORT RIB & ANGUS BEEF, SERVED WITH CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES
UPGRADE TO BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS  | 2.00 
SUBSTITUTE VEGAN PATTY | 2.00


